« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15548

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2

Date: sunday, February 11, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) FCC Red

13

011
013
014
015
016
017
023
028
003
059
006
009

Field: FCC Soccerplex 1A

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CISC YC Tan

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(11U) FCC Red 13 (11U) CISC YC Tan
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Luan Chaves 012 Brennon Johnson
Oliver Houghton 017 Jacob Greene
Remy Lefebvre 018 Grayson Townsend
Ryan Geoffrion 019 Samuel Morrow
Bryce Crone 020 Jackson Benner
Collin Hoofnagle 031 Sumter Yost
Beckam Morrison 005 Logan Pabon
Fletcher Makris 007 Collin Mullen
Elijah Magee 008 Vah'Quez Nelson
James Shanahan 080 Christopher Barrera
Jack Magee 086 Ethan Williams
Luca Heath 009 Gabriel Woods-Nichols
098 Liam Lane
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments

C




