

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15548

Division: 11UB 2ND WEST2 Field: FCC Soccerplex 1A

Date: Sunday, February 11, 2024 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 13 (11U) FCC Red Away: 13 (11U) CISC YC Tan

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

13 (11U) FCC Red

13 (11U) CISC YC Tan

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
011	Luan Chaves		:	:	012	Brennon Johnson		:	:
013	Oliver Houghton		:	:	017	Jacob Greene		:	:
014	Remy Lefebvre		:	:	018	Grayson Townsend		:	:
015	Ryan Geoffrion		:	:	019	Samuel Morrow		:	:
016	Bryce Crone		:	:	020	Jackson Benner		:	:
017	Collin Hoofnagle		:	:	031	Sumter Yost		:	:
023	Beckam Morrison		:	:	005	Logan Pabon		:	:
028	Fletcher Makris		:	:	007	Collin Mullen		:	:
003	Elijah Magee		:	:	300	Vah'Quez Nelson		:	:
059	James Shanahan		:	:	080	Christopher Barrera		:	:
006	Jack Magee		:	:	086	Ethan Williams		:	:
009	Luca Heath		:	:	009	Gabriel Woods-Nichols		:	:
			:	:	098	Liam Lane		:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	: :
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:

CI	Unsporting Benavior				
00	Discount by Mond on Asti				

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language